K T-LED14.5T8-48G-8X X-DX2
T8 LED LAMP
LAMP TYPE: Linear
BULB TYPE: T8
BASE TYPE: G13 (Medium Bi-Pin)
WATTAGE: 14.5W
COLOR TEMPERATURE: 3000–6500K
COLOR RENDERING INDEX (CRI): > 83

Call us at 800-464-2680.
SINGLE- OR DOUBLE-ENDED LINE VOLTAGE LED TUBES
ORDERING INFORMATION
ORDER CODE PACKAGING STYLE PACK QTY. EASY CODE UPC DLC PRODUCT ID
KT-LED14.5T8-48G-830-DX2-CP Carton Pack (Egg Crate Packaging) 25 DWP-68 843654123417 PLPXYNU6MMWE
KT-LED14.5T8-48G-835-DX2-CP Carton Pack (Egg Crate Packaging) 25 SWH-33 843654120973 PLPDLVOZMO9O
KT-LED14.5T8-48G-840-DX2-CP Carton Pack (Egg Crate Packaging) 25 LPP-84 843654120980 PL26RNFXSG9P
KT-LED14.5T8-48G-850-DX2-CP Carton Pack (Egg Crate Packaging) 25 IGO-06 843654120997 PLJGNEBW2XJ1
KT-LED14.5T8-48G-865-DX2-CP Carton Pack (Egg Crate Packaging) 25 ITC-65 843654121161 TBD
PHYSICAL SPECIFICATIONS
LAMP DIMENSIONS
A (Body Length) 47.15"
B (Illuminated Length) 42.63"